
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10931000650 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 10931404936 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
3 10931404937 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
4 10931506004 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20931404806 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN
2 20931404978 Kimura	Reia JPN
3 20931405191 Habiro	Chinatsu JPN
4 20931000970 Tanimura	Maki JPN
5 20931607561 Habiro	Saki JPN
6 XXX Ogihara	Misato JPN
7 XXX Ogihara	Manami JPN
8 20931303664 Wada	Reina JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10931303603 Nakamura	Shouichi JPN
2 10931000505 Nakagami	Keita JPN
3 10931303576 Nishi	Yuma JPN
4 10931000649 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20931000962 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN
2 20931405193 Okamoto	Hiromi JPN

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men	

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women	

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men	

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women	

FSS	Kobe	Block
Kobe,	Japan	,	19	June	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10931506004 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN
2 10931000650 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
3 10931404937 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
4 10931404936 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20931405191 Habiro	Chinatsu JPN
2 20931404806 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN
3 20931000970 Tanimura	Maki JPN
4 20931404978 Kimura	Reia JPN
5 20931607561 Habiro	Saki JPN
6 20931303664 Wada	Reina JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10931303603 Nakamura	Shouichi JPN
2 10931000505 Nakagami	Keita JPN
3 10931303576 Nishi	Yuma JPN
4 10931404916 Watanabe	Tomokazu JPN
5 10931000649 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20931000962 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN
2 20931405193 Okamoto	Hiromi JPN

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women


